
Pos 

 

B4 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

B5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

711 

250 

677 

661 

653 

788 

652 

651 

613 

535 

456 

766 

939 

222 

Name 

Radek Zimmer 

Ondřej Frič 

Petr Kameník 

Petr Koutský 

Peter Čižmárik 

Josef Hrdlička 

Štefan Cehula 

Miloš Pavlanský 

Josef Liška 

Zdeněk Vlček 

Luboš Nebřenský 

Stanislav Šedivec 

Petr Suchomel 

Jan Mareček 

Class 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

11:31.441 

12:01.288 

12:22.230 

11:24.163 

11:25.193 

11:25.721 

11:30.984 

11:52.825 

13:11.209 

11:19.979 

5:45.262 

11:27.798 

Best Tm 

1:53.233 

1:57.789 

2:00.104 

1:52.974 

1:51.896 

1:52.667 

1:52.488 

1:54.662 

2:04.780 

2:08.462 

1:53.304 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

SK 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Spirit711 

Cadero Tuning 

Askam 

AK Kolín 

Profituning 

Hrdla Racing 

Autoservis Cehula - Profituning 

Arez Slovakia - Profituning 

Driving Academy Racing 

Opraveno Racing team 

STAVRECO 

Shadows team 

SPINE CZ 

RTR Projects 

Comment 

Pen. Yellow Flag 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.030 

Avg. Speed 

132,979 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.896 

Best Speed 

135,512 

Best Lap by 

788 - Josef Hrdlička 
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CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod B+ 

Race started at 17:26:32 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

14.07.2021 17:00 


